DETAILS
WINTERSET

COLOURS

PMS colours will be chosen our of stock yarn colours
Recycled yarn will be dyed in own PMS colours

Click here to see our yarn book

~+ TYPES OF BEANIES

Standard winterset

-Own knitting patten possible
-Custom wove labels including
the price.

Luxury knitted winterset

-Luxury knitting technique
(no knitted pattern possible)
-Custom colours and labels
including the price.

—+ EXTRA OPTIONS

Gift box
Printed full colour on the outside
31x28x5cm - Egolf wit

N 100 250 | 500 | 1000 | 2500
\ ) €363 | €350 | €305 | €293 | €276
g
Hangtag carton FC print
100 250 500 1000 | 2500
€100 | €050 | €045 | €030 |€015

SIZE CHART

Standard winterset:

Beanie: 22cm x 22cm

Scarf: 140cm (+8cm fringes) x 20cm
Gloves: 22x8.5cm

Luxury winterset:

Luxury knit beanie 21x2lcm
Luxury knit scarf: 180cm x 30cm
Gloves: 27x9.5cm

These are the standard sizes, other sizes are possible as well.

@ EXTRA INFORMATION

Sample time: Approx. 1-2 weeks for photo sample.
Production time: Approx. 25-45 days for production after sample
approval. Recycled yarns needs to be dyed, that

makes the production time: 1-2 weeks longer.

Transport: Standard transport by train.
Train freight approx 5 weeks, express freight 1-2
weeks for transport by air. Excluding delivery to
the requested delivery address.

Packing: Standard per 30 sets in a box. 47x45x40 cm -

10kg.

PRICELIST
WINTERSET

PREMIUM ESSENTIAL

Production in China, BSCI & Oeko-tex certificates available.

Description

STANDARD WINTERSET

LUXURY WINTERSET

EXPRESS TRANSPORT

100

€17,47

€18,97

4\ Incl.

250

€14,14

€15,95

€2,00

500

€11,86

€13,32

€2,00

Prices are based on train shipment. Optional extra costs per set for express transport by air.

Please add delivery to requested address to get complete price.

Material: 100% acrylic.

SO COMFY

Production in China, BSCI, GRS & Oeko-tex certificates available.

Description

STANDARD WINTERSET

LUXURY WINTERSET

EXPRESS TRANSPORT

100

€19,83

€ 21,33

4« Incl.

250

€16,50

€ 18,31

€ 2,00

500

€14,16

€15,62

€ 2,00

Prices are based on train shipment. Optional extra costs per set for express transport by air.

Please add delivery to requested address to get complete price.
Material: 50%recyled polyester, 50%acrylic.

1000

€10,59

€12,08

€2,00

1000

€12,83

€14,32

€ 2,00

2500

€9,93

€1,64

€1,85

2500

€12,16

€13,88

€185

TRANSPORT FROM NL TO YOUR REQUESTED ADDRESS IN:

(OTHER COUNTRIES UPON REQUEST)

COUNTRY
NL
BE
DE
SE
FIN
FR
LU
DK
AU
IER

100

€25

€55

€75

€75

€150

€80

€80

€100

€100

€150

250

€50

€120

€150

€170

€300

€120

€180

€ 200

€200

€ 340

500

€130

€ 220

€300

€ 300

€ 440

€ 220

€ 200

€ 350

€360

€500

1000

€215

€ 380

€ 400

€ 550

€700

€ 390

€ 250

€ 600

€ 600

€750

2500

€ 300

€ 435

€1000

€ 1650

€1900

€900

€ 600

€150

€ 1180

€ 2000

Prices are based on current transport prices, these are fluctuating. We will verify

prices at the time of your order, and adjustments may be made if necessary.

Bosscher International can not be held responsible for any delays on transport.

Set up cost € 50,00 per design.
5% more or less delivery is possible.

Payment terms: 50% after sample approval, 50% 14 days nett. after invoice date,

with subject to the outcome of the credit insurance when placing the order


https://www.canva.com/design/DAGAzgTqGPQ/sao_KJ7IvwoWsGdpbVESsA/edit

