DETAILS WINTERSET



COLOURS

PMS colours will be chosen our of stock yarn colours Recycled yarn will be dyed in own PMS colours

Click here to see our yarn book

+ TYPES OF BEANIES



Standard winterset

-Own knitting patten possible -Custom wove labels including



Luxury knitted winterset

-Luxury knitting technique (no knitted pattern possible) -Custom colours and labels including the price.

+ EXTRA OPTIONS



Printed full colour on the outside

SIAZOASCIII Egoli Wit						
100	250	500	1000	2500		
€ 3,63	€ 3,50	€ 3,05	€ 2,93	€ 2,76		



Hangtag carton FC print

100	250	500	1000	2500
€ 1,00	250 € 0,50	€ 0,45	€ 0,30	€ 0,15



Standard winterset: Beanie: 22cm x 22cm Scarf: 140cm (+8cm fringes) x 20cm Gloves: 22x8.5cm

Luxury winterset: Luxury knit beanie 21x21cm Luxury knit scarf: 180cm x 30cm Gloves: 27x9.5cm

These are the standard sizes, other sizes are possible as well.

$(m{i})$ EXTRA INFORMATION

Approx. 1-2 weeks for photo sample. Production time:

Approx. 25-45 days for production after sample approval. Recycled yarns needs to be dyed, that

makes the production time: 1-2 weeks longer.

Transport: Standard transport by train.

Train freight approx 5 weeks, express freight 1-2 weeks for transport by air. Excluding delivery to

the requested delivery address.

Packing: Standard per 30 sets in a box. 47x45x40 cm -

10kg

PRICELIST WINTERSET

PREMIUM ESSENTIAL

Production in China, BSCI & Oeko-tex certificates available.

Description	100	250	500	1000	2500
STANDARD WINTERSET	€ 17,47	€ 14,14	€ 11,86	€ 10,59	€ 9,93
LUXURY WINTERSET	€ 18,97	€ 15,95	€ 13,32	€ 12,08	€ 11,64
EXPRESS TRANSPORT	Incl.	€ 2,00	€ 2,00	€ 2,00	€ 1,85

Prices are based on train shipment. Optional extra costs per set for express transport by air.

Please add delivery to requested address to get complete price.

Material: 100% acrylic.

SO COMFY

Production in China, BSCI, GRS & Oeko-tex certificates available.

Description	100	250	500	1000	2500
STANDARD WINTERSET	€ 19,83	€ 16,50	€ 14,16	€ 12,83	€ 12,16
LUXURY WINTERSET	€ 21,33	€ 18,31	€ 15,62	€ 14,32	€ 13,88
EXPRESS TRANSPORT	Incl.	€ 2,00	€ 2,00	€ 2,00	€ 1,85

Prices are based on train shipment. Optional extra costs per set for express transport by air.

Please add delivery to requested address to get complete price

Material: 50% recyled polyester, 50% acrylic.

TRANSPORT FROM NL TO YOUR REQUESTED ADDRESS IN: (OTHER COUNTRIES UPON REQUEST)

COUNTRY	100	250	500	1000	2500
NL	€ 25	€ 50	€ 130	€ 215	€ 300
BE	€ 55	€ 120	€ 220	€ 380	€ 435
DE	€ 75	€ 150	€ 300	€ 400	€ 1000
SE	€ 75	€ 170	€ 300	€ 550	€ 1650
FIN	€ 150	€ 300	€ 440	€ 700	€ 1900
FR	€ 80	€ 120	€ 220	€ 390	€ 900
LU	€ 80	€ 180	€ 200	€ 250	€ 600
DK	€ 100	€ 200	€ 350	€ 600	€ 1150
AU	€ 100	€ 200	€ 360	€ 600	€ 1180
IER	€ 150	€ 340	€ 500	€ 750	€ 2000

Prices are based on current transport prices, these are fluctuating. We will verify prices at the time of your order, and adjustments may be made if necessary. Bosscher International can not be held responsible for any delays on transport. Set up cost € 50,00 per design.

5% more or less delivery is possible.

Payment terms: 50% after sample approval, 50% 14 days nett. after invoice date, with subject to the outcome of the credit insurance when placing the order